Project Name
Date	 Type
Catalog Number
CUSTOMER NAME
PSF Series
Striplight
LED.com
© 2026 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to

A A A
47.66" (1210.6mm)
Accessories Ordering Guide (Order Separately)
ACCESSORY DESCRIPTION PRODUCT ORDER CODE
Field Installable Microwave Sensor Kit MSKIT 1 93310081
Toggle/Suspension Cable 5' CABLE HANGER,GRIPPLE,XP2TG-5FT300MMPAIR PRT0202
Toggle/Suspension Cable 10' CABLE HANGER,GRIPPLE,XP2TG-10FT300MMPAIR PRT0203
Toggle/Suspension Cable 15' CABLE HANGER,GRIPPLE,XP2TG-15FT300MMPAIR PRT0204
ORDERING SKU CAT LOGIC DESCRIPTION
93323662 PSF304TFS1DELST
4' LED Striplight
4400/4850/5300 Selectable Lumens, 3500/4000/5000K Selectable CCT,
0–10V dimming, 120-347V
Emergency battery pack (CEC Title 20 Compliant, Installed, Self-Test)
93323664 PSF308TFS1DELST
8' LED Striplight
8000/8800/9600 Selectable Lumens, 3500/4000/5000K Selectable CCT
0–10V dimming, 120-347V
Emergency battery pack (CEC Title 20 Compliant, Installed, Self-Test)
Project Name
Date		                        Type
Catalog Number
CUSTOMER NAME
PSF Series
Striplight
LED.com
© 2026 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to
change without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 6
(Rev 05/12/26)
LUM_PSF_SPEC_R04
Lumination®
Photometric Data
ZONE LUMENS
% OF
FIXTURE
0–30 1162.48 21.7
0–40 1930.61 36.1
0–60 3554.02 66.4
0–90 4973.35 92.9
0–180 5353.24 100.0
PSF Striplight
80+ CRI
41W/3500K
5353.2 LM
CTLED23E19535
Project Name
Date		                        Type
Catalog Number
CUSTOMER NAME
PSF Series
Striplight
LED.com
© 2026 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to
change without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 6
(Rev 05/12/26)
LUM_PSF_SPEC_R04
Lumination®
This figure indicates maximum distance at the highest mounting height with 100% sensitivity
丨 丨 丨
SENSOR
PARAMETERS
Microwave Frequency 5.8Hz ± 75MHz
Microwave Power <0.3mW
DIP Switch
Detection Area 50%/100%
Hold Time 10s/1min/5min/10min